
Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Description Work Description Valuation
BP-24-03731 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/26/2024 2393 LARCHWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59106|RH8-014-018A-& LINDE STEVEN R TRUSTEE &|IMAGE BUILDERS Linde New single-family residence 1400000
BP-24-03829 COM ADDITION 9/25/2024 3165 KING AVE E BILLINGS MT 59101|1340-000-001A YELLOWSTONE COUNTY|SLETTEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES YCDF Short Term Hold - FOUNDAT THIS PERMIT FOR FOUNDATION ONL 800000
BP-24-02615 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/25/2024 5317 S IRON MOUNTAIN RD BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP6-008-014 South Pine Design  |SOUTH PINE DESIGN sfr 600000
BP-24-03089 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/26/2024 2505 BUFFALO RIDGE TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|SCK2-006-008 Greg & Lynn Waters  |IMAGE BUILDERS sfr 407145
BP-24-03981 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/23/2024 2043 CYPRESS PT BILLINGS MT 59105|L21-053-004 Diverse Construction  |DIVERSE CONSTRUCTION LLC 2383 Plan 380856
BP-24-03853 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/23/2024 5389 IRON MOUNTAIN RD BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP6-009-011 BILLINGS BEST BUILDERS LLC|BILLINGS BEST BUILDERS LLC sfr 325000
BP-23-03301 COM REMODEL 9/26/2024 3218 S FRONTAGE RD BILLINGS MT 59101|1596-000-001A BILLINGS LOGISICS CENTER ONE L|BAUER CONSTRUCTION Billings Logistics Center One Extended Permit 04/03/24 RM 320000
BP-24-03821 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/26/2024 969 MATADOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS18-025-050 HIGH SIERRA II INC|JKC INC New Residential Construction 242903
BP-24-02038 RES NEW ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 9/24/2024 3005 ARNOLD PALMER DR BILLINGS MT 59106|YC7-028-005 HEDGE JACOB J & CHLOE M demo old garage and rebuild an 140246
BP-24-04124 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/26/2024 1829 ST PETER LN BILLINGS MT 59101|ANF5-024-014 MCCALL  |MCCALL DEVELOPMENT sfr 135109
BP-24-04122 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/26/2024 1825 ST PETER LN BILLINGS MT 59101|ANF5-024-015 MCCALL  |MCCALL DEVELOPMENT sfr 131659
BP-24-04125 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/25/2024 1833 ST PETER LN BILLINGS MT 59101|ANF5-024-013 MCCALL  |MCCALL DEVELOPMENT sfr 131559
BP-24-04036 RES NEW ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 9/23/2024 1825 ST GEORGE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59101|ANF3-005-012 McCall Homes  |MCCALL DEVELOPMENT 5 Stall Garage 5 Stall Garage 63360
BP-24-02830-02 COM FOOTING/FOUNDATION 9/24/2024 425 HENRY CHAPPLE ST BILLINGS MT 59106|SVHC2-004-002 Ethan Kanning  60000
BP-24-01774 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 9/27/2024 1 1ST AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-033-025 Keller Billings LLC  |PATRIOT CONSTRUCTION LLC Keller Supply Storage Building install concrete footings for 56000
BP-24-03346 COM REMODEL 9/24/2024 3940 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|0369-000-00A3-& St Johns Foundation  |BEN MITCHELL CONSTRUCTION LLC St. Johns Outpatient Rehabilit Remodel to convert an existing 55000
BP-24-03995 RES SOLAR INSTALLATION 9/23/2024 982 DIXON CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-012-002 ADAMS TRACY A & CATHY|Big Dog Renewable Energy Rooftop PV (2) 7.6 KWAC; 41000
BP-24-04220 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2024 713 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|BDE-001-001-W90F & MILLER RICHARD A|YELLOW BALL ROOFING & SOLAR LLC Rich's Flooring Tear off & replace Metal Roof 35653
BP-24-03881 RES NEW ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 9/23/2024 2046 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|GLO-006-013-& KLIER JEFFREY A & ANGELA T Construct an additional garage 32256
BP-24-03462 RES SOLAR INSTALLATION 9/25/2024 517 LUTHER CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|WDG-001-026 HOLMES MARK P & PAMELA J|YELLOW BALL ROOFING & SOLAR LLC Rooftop PV 8.45 KWAC; 31230
BP-24-04090 RES SOLAR INSTALLATION 9/25/2024 1826 ISLAND VIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR5-011-036 FRAGA STEVEN JAY & HAILEY KY|YELLOW BALL ROOFING & SOLAR LLC Rooftop PV 7.48 KWAC; 29797
BP-24-04089 RES SOLAR INSTALLATION 9/25/2024 975 SIESTA AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-010-013 MATTESON CALE & LINDSAY|YELLOW BALL ROOFING & SOLAR LLC Rooftop PV with Backup Control 6.18 KWAC; 28140
BP-24-04118 RES SOLAR INSTALLATION 9/24/2024 3789 GLANTZ DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW5-020-035 CASSEL SCOTT J|Big Dog Renewable Energy (2) Rooftop PV Systems 10.0 KWAC; 26000
BP-24-03859 RES SOLAR INSTALLATION 9/23/2024 585 MECCA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-012-002 ANDERSEN CLINT E & AUSTIN L|Big Dog Renewable Energy Rooftop PV 10.0 KWAC; 24000
BP-24-03700 RES SOLAR INSTALLATION 9/24/2024 459 REPUBLIC AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-007-043 BOKMA JEFFREY & SERENA|Big Dog Renewable Energy Rooftop PV 7.60 KWAC; 20000
BP-24-03860 RES SOLAR INSTALLATION 9/23/2024 521 FREEDOM AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-010-006 PIERCE BURTON E|Big Dog Renewable Energy Rooftop PV 7.60 KWAC; 19000
BP-24-03980 RES SOLAR INSTALLATION 9/23/2024 1133 COURTNEY CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|CAZ-002-022 KUCHYNKA ANTHONY J & OLIVIA G|Big Dog Renewable Energy Rooftop PV 7.60 KWAC; 19000
BP-24-03941 COM REMODEL 9/25/2024 1860 MONAD RD BILLINGS MT 59102|MPO-000-001B1 BRESNAN COMMUNICATIONS LLC|AC SCHOMMER & SONS INC Sheet rock removal and replace 18000
BP-24-03701 RES SOLAR INSTALLATION 9/23/2024 410 CONSTITUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-006-024 KEGEL KEVIN|Big Dog Renewable Energy Rooftop PV 7.60 KWAC; 18000
BP-24-04096 RES SOLAR INSTALLATION 9/23/2024 1705 STONY MEADOW LN BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR-003-010 HAMILTON TRAVIS SHANE& ASHLEY|Big Dog Renewable Energy Rooftop PV 7.60 KWAC; 18000
BP-24-03657 RES SOLAR INSTALLATION 9/24/2024 4412 MURPHY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|OR3-008-018 HAYWORTH BILLIE & JEFFREY D|Big Dog Renewable Energy Rooftop PV 5.00 KWAC; 13000
BP-24-03979 RES SOLAR INSTALLATION 9/23/2024 1296 COTTONWOOD BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-002-001 OLSON NICOLE J|Big Dog Renewable Energy Rooftop PV 5.00 KWAC; 13000
BP-24-03811 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/25/2024 2222 41ST ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|RSA-008-008 WEISGERBER DONALD A & IRIS D|YOUR HOME IMPROVEMENT COMPANY LLCWeisgerber Bathroom Replace pan/surround and repla 9650
BP-24-04228 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/26/2024 1416 7TH ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|BHT-001-047-48 NORSE CONSTRUCTION LLC|NORSE CONSTRUCTION LLC Remodel Kitchen & bathroom ne 8500
BP-24-03966 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/24/2024 2255 DARCY LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RH4-003-024 DALTON GERALD W & LOIS J deck 3000

Total Permit Valuation $5,656,063.00
Total Permits Issued 35


